RPPS-FS Series Flat Shaft Rotary Potentiometer Angle Position Sensor
 0° to 200° rotational angle
 200° rotation technology
 Non-linearity less than ±0.5% of FRO
 Environmentally sealed to IEC IP61
 DC-in / DC-out electronics
Features
Specifications

encoders that lose their position information in the event of a power failure.
02_2022_Rev0
Ordering Example
RPPS-FS-40-200-036-N:  40 mm diameter body, 200° measuring range, 36 inch cable with leads
Model Body OD Measuring Range  Cable Length  Termination
RPPS-FS -   -    -      - 
 40 40 mm 200 200° 036 36 inch N Leads
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
RPPS-FS Series Flat Shaft Rotary Potentiometer Angle Position Sensor
Dimensions in mm
 Integral Cable
DC Power In Brown
Signal Output Black
Ground Blue
Wiring Pin Out
IMPORTANT !
DO NOT CONNECT THE BLACK WIRE TO POWER SUPPLY
THIS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE SENSOR
+V 0V
Signal
Brown Blue Black